)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19433

Division: 17UB 2nd EAST2 H/A

Date: Sunday, March 24, 2024
Home: g7 (17U) SFC Green

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: cFvP MurrayMs

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 07 (17U) TUSA Silver
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 (17U) SFC Green

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (17U) TUSA Silver

010
011
013
014
002
024
003
030
032
033
034
038
039
004
040

041
042
043
048
005
080

Name Goals Misconduct

Benjamin Mauney
Yurem Tapia Mendez
William Gresham V
Liam Mills-koonce
Noah Wenzlik

Graham Mclntyre

Erick Lewis

Conall Barnhouse
Brendan Dorsey
Brandon Cruz Ruiz
Samuel Detwiler
Kenneth Suarez Hernandez
Angel Ramirez Alvarado
Cruz Gomes

Gustavo Rodriguez
Ramo

Edgardo Rivera Soto
Jacob Mann
Andrezzo Ramos
Jonathan Perez Paz
Troy Casey

Sayed Jalili

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




