

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19433

Division: 17UB 2nd EAST2 H/A Field: CFVP MurrayMS

Date: Sunday, March 24, 2024 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 07 (17U) SFC Green Away: 07 (17U) TUSA Silver

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

07 (17U) SFC Green

07 (17U) TUSA Silver

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
				:	010	Benjamin Mauney			:	
				: :	011	Yurem Tapia Mendez			:	
					013	William Gresham V			:	
					014	Liam Mills-koonce			:	
					002	Noah Wenzlik			:	
			:	:	024	Graham McIntyre		:	:	
			:	:	003	Erick Lewis		:	:	
			:	:	030	Conall Barnhouse		:	:	
			:	:	032	Brendan Dorsey		:	:	
			:	:	033	Brandon Cruz Ruiz		:	:	
			:	:	034	Samuel Detwiler		:	:	
			:	:	038	Kenneth Suarez Hernandez		:	:	
			:	:	039	Angel Ramirez Alvarado		:	:	
			:	:	004	Cruz Gomes		: 1	:	
			:	:	040	Gustavo Rodriguez		:	:	
			:		041	Ramo Edgardo Rivera Soto				
						Jacob Mann				
			:			Andrezzo Ramos				
						Jonathan Perez Paz				
			:					:		
						Troy Casey			- :	
				-	080	Sayed Jalili		:	:	
			-					:	- :	-
								:	- :	
			- :					:	:	
				:						

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C3 C4 C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
 - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments